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Women / XP / XP d10 g1
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaysha Whittingham273
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 8.950 9.3759.375 36.500
2 4 2 2 1 

1 

Carly Kramer4268
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.700 9.425 8.9259.300 36.350
3 1 3 8 2 

2 

Sarinah Golynsky3489
TGR

8.425 8.800 9.6759.100 36.000
5 6 5 1 3 

3 

Hannah Sawyer3510
TGR

7.725 8.775 9.0009.400 34.900
10 7 1 7 4 

4 

Zoey Guillory2296
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.875 9.100 9.1507.550 34.675
1 2T 10 4 5 

5 

Lauren Sullivan4966
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.850 8.9007.975 34.325
4 5 7 9 6 

6 

Morgan Bertisch3473
TGR

8.150 7.850 9.2258.850 34.075
7 9 6 3 7 

7 

Hadleigh Wynn3571
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.200 9.100 9.0757.600 33.975
6 2T 9 5T 8 

8 

Faith Vanderwerf2303
U.S. Gold  Destin

7.900 7.700 9.0759.150 33.825
8 10 4 5T 9 

9 

Kylie Camandona3476
TGR

7.800 8.225 8.1007.825 31.950
9 8 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP d10 g2
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janiya Brown4254
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.450 9.8009.475 37.775
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Wojciak4280
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.350 9.600 9.2259.350 37.525
1 1 2T 6T 2 

2 

Fabiana Rodriguez-Figuero2301
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.300 9.150 9.5259.200 37.175
2 3 5 4 3 

3 

Bridson Jones1282
Infinity

8.725 9.100 9.0509.325 36.200
4 4 4 8 4 

4 

Skylar Freas4263
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.650 9.025 9.4008.950 36.025
5 5 6 5 5 

5 

Leila Torres3570
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.550 8.675 9.6508.925 35.800
7 8 7 2 6 

6 

Kylee Erwin3856
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.425 9.000 9.5508.650 35.625
8T 6 9 3 7 

7 

Ella Kallen4267
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.400 8.925 9.2258.850 35.400
10 7 8 6T 8 

8 

Crystal Phillips4957
Apollo   FL

8.425 8.100 8.8259.350 34.700
8T 9 2T 10 9 

9 

Rilee Jordan4954
Apollo   FL

8.625 7.175 8.8506.800 31.450
6 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP d10 g3
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Walls3865
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 8.850 9.6509.400 37.050
1 8 2 1 1 

1 

Amanda Will3207
Park Avenue

8.700 9.225 9.4259.500 36.850
5 6 1 4 2 

2 

Isabella Dominguez5462
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.625 9.450 9.5009.150 36.725
6T 4 4 2 3 

3 

Sidney DeWitt4258
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.800 9.500 9.3759.000 36.675
2 2 5 6 4 

4 

Ashley Shields4276
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.775 9.425 8.9509.225 36.375
3 5 3 9 5 

5 

Martina Muller5463
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.625 9.475 9.4008.750 36.250
6T 3 6 5 6 

6 

Julia Reilly3864
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.725 9.525 9.3257.925 35.500
4 1 9 7 7 

7 

Ella Baugher4938
Apollo   FL

8.500 9.200 9.2008.350 35.250
8 7 8 8 8 

8 

Brayli Cottom3479
TGR

8.250 8.050 9.4757.725 33.500
9 9 10 3 9 

9 

Natalie Grote4946
Apollo   FL

7.800 7.900 8.1008.500 32.300
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP d10 g4
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Garcia4213
TumbleBees 

8.925 9.100 9.7009.250 36.975
4 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Valeria Mejia2888
Infinity

8.650 9.550 9.4509.050 36.700
5 1T 2 5 2 

2 

Samantha Krause3564
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.200 9.025 9.7008.750 36.675
1 6 3T 1T 3 

3 

Penelope Wade4132
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.000 9.550 9.6758.175 36.400
3 1T 9 3 4 

4 

Zahara Smith4278
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.500 9.1008.375 36.025
2 3 7 8 5 

5 

Lauren Traynor272
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.100 9.350 9.5508.725 35.725
9 4 5T 4 6 

6 

Sienna Covatto4256
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.300 8.975 9.3508.750 35.375
8 7 3T 6T 7 

7 

Mia Othon4232
TumbleBees 

8.475 8.550 9.3508.250 34.625
7 9 8 6T 8 

8 

Hayden Sullivan4965
Apollo   FL

8.550 8.675 9.0507.375 33.650
6 8 10 9 9 

9 

Victoria Hiscock3492
TGR

8.000 7.200 8.7758.725 32.700
10 10 5T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP d10 g5
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Neis4747
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.125 9.6509.600 37.475
1T 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Amaya Howard3144
Park Avenue

9.050 9.125 9.5509.350 37.075
3 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Catherine Glasser4728
Gymnastics World

8.850 8.825 9.7509.150 36.575
4T 8 4 1 3 

3 

Maegan Stofsky3196
Park Avenue

8.650 8.925 9.3509.300 36.225
7 5T 3 7 4 

4 

Sophia Perez-Guillen4236
TumbleBees 

9.100 8.925 9.4508.600 36.075
1T 5T 8 5 5T

5T

Mikaela Quezada5464
Gymfinity Ecuador

8.850 9.200 9.3008.725 36.075
4T 1 7 8 5T

5T

Kaylen Buckner4720
Gymnastics World

8.000 8.800 9.4258.875 35.100
10 9T 6 6 7 

7 

Madi Schwartz3194
Park Avenue

8.525 8.925 9.1508.400 35.000
8 5T 10 9 8 

8 

Prevenia Dorcelan3559
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.800 9.025 9.6257.475 34.925
6 4 11 3 9 

9 

Katelyn Kirspel1289
Infinity

8.300 8.625 8.9258.550 34.400
9 11 9 10 10 

10 

Anu Umrani2889
Infinity

7.450 8.800 8.4759.025 33.750
11 9T 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 112.750 27.450 28.600 28.125 28.575
11 1 1

2 TGR L 106.350 24.825 25.800 27.350 28.375
22 2 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 U.S. Gold  Destin S 110.750 26.975 27.600 27.725 28.450
41 3 2

2 Park Avenue S 110.150 26.400 27.275 28.150 28.325
54 5 1

3 Naples ProgressiveFL S 110.050 26.875 28.075 26.225 28.875
22 2 6

4 Gymnastics World S 109.150 25.950 26.750 27.625 28.825
36 7 3

5 Gymfinity Ecuador S 109.050 26.100 28.125 26.625 28.200
65 1 5

6T Tumblebees  Jupiter S 107.950 26.550 27.150 25.275 28.975
13 6 8

6T Infinity S 107.950 25.675 27.450 27.400 27.425
78 4 4

8 Apollo   FL S 105.850 25.775 26.725 26.200 27.150
87 8 7
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